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PROFESSOR ANOS FINAIS DO ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL - GEOGRAFIA

Nome

ADRIANI FIORENZA DELLA LIBERA
AIRTON ROSA LUCION GUITES
ANGELICA CARGNIN DE SOUZA

DIEGO DE ALMEIDA PRADO

JADER CASAROTTO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE DENILSON NASCIMENTO CORTES
LUCIELE OLIVEIRA DE AVILA

Inscrigdo

MACISTER ANDERSON MEDEIROS DA SILVA

MARCIO DE ANDRADE

PROFESSOR ANOS FINAIS DO ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL - PORTUGUES

Nome

ADRIANA APARECIDA ANDRADE DA SILVA

ANA PAULA DA COSTA ALVES
ANDREA FERREIRA MARTINS
ANELISE XAVIER MIGUEL

CARINE GUARDA DA SILVA RIGHES
CINARA ROSA MARQUES

251
237
246
327
287
280
234
228
274

Inscrigao

CLAUDIA DA SILVA MANENTE LANCANOVA NICOLA

CLEONICE SOARES FORTES
CRISTIANE DE SOUZA SOARES
CRISTIELI LANES GARCEZ

CRISTINE XAVIER MIGUEL
ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS AMARAL
ELISIANE SILVA DOS SANTOS

GISELE ROSSO PILAR

HELENA HONORINA BALBONI PRETTO
JALUZA SEVERO CARVALHAL

JEANE RITA MUNARETO DA ROSA
JESSICA CANTELE DE FREITAS

JOAO LOREDI LEMES

JOAO MATHEUS RODRIGUES GHAM
JULIANA MACHADO BORGES

LAURA DE FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA PINTO
LETICIA FLORES SOLNER

LIGIA PINTO ROSSO

MARCOS VLADIMIR MIRABALLES SOSA
MARIA CLAUDIANA FRIGI DE MOURA
MARIA LUCIA CORO BIANCHINI
MARIONI MONTEIRO GARCIA

MARTA REJANI GRIPA DE VARGAS
NITHIELI MANENTE LAMBERTY
RAQUEL STIVANIN MONTEIRO MACHADO
REGINA DELEVATI ATAHIDES

RITA ADRIELI PIANI

ROSANA MARIA SCHMITT

ROSELEI ALMEIDA DA SILVA

SIBELE BIANCHINI CORSINI

SIMONE DE MELLO DE OLIVEIRA
SINANDRA DOS SANTOS

SUELEN FERNANDES FERREIRA

TAIS AVILA DE ALMEIDA

THAIS DOS SANTOS MARQUES

Realizagéo

Q

Objetiva

CONCURSOS

296
213
326
271
276
282
320
238
304
328
277
283
298
288
236
247
316
318
321
290
291
249
245
310
300
207
309
241
322
206
232
286
266
226
248
314
210
278
252
256
218

OBJ
68,50
63,50
77,00
75,50
63,50
63,50
62,00
66,00
62,00

OBJ
72,00
76,00
63,50
61,00
70,00
64,50
66,00
64,00
71,50
64,50
75,00
66,00
80,50
69,00
63,00
65,50
63,50
68,00
62,00
80,00
75,00
63,00
69,00
62,00
76,00
69,50
63,00
83,00
63,00
63,50
61,00
67,00
60,50
68,00
60,00
73,00
72,00
75,00
61,50
61,00
70,00

PV.TIT
0,00
0,00
6,00
4,00
0,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
3,00

PV.TIT
3,00
2,00
0,00
0,00
3,00
0,00
0,00
3,00
3,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,00
0,00
0,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
0,00
3,00
0,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
0,00
3,00
3,00
9,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Resultado
68,50
63,50
83,00
79,50
63,50
68,50
62,00
66,00
65,00

Resultado
75,00
78,00
63,50
61,00
73,00
64,50
66,00
67,00
74,50
64,50
75,00
66,00
80,50
72,00
66,00
68,50
66,50
68,00
62,00
80,00
78,00
63,00
69,00
65,00
80,00
72,50
66,00
83,00
66,00
63,50
64,00
70,00
63,50
68,00
63,00
76,00
81,00
75,00
61,50
61,00
70,00
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